Mannschaften

1 B Torpedo Ladenburg
2 Nording Bulls Lalendorf
3 @ Ruhr Rollers Essen

4 ”\% Ballbusters Wiirzburg

5 cmm Flash Tigers
6 g Rocky Rolling Wheels
Berlin
Tabelle
Teams Spiele Siege Unent. Niederl. Ergebnis Diff Punkte
B (ot 10 10 0 0 107:15  +92 20
2 (@) Nording Bulls 10 6 0 4 57:31 +26 12
Ruhr Rollers . )
3 Essen 10 5 0 5 45:63 18 10
=~ Ballbusters . -
4 %j Wiirzburg 10 4 0 6 18:63 45 8
== Flash Tigers 21:56
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g Torpedo
“/ Ladenburg

Nording Bulls
2 % Lalendorf
Ruhr Rollers
3
Essen
4 =z RockyRolling
Wheels Berlin
5 omm Flash Tigers
«=  Ballbusters
e iﬁﬁ Wirzburg
Spieler
I X Treidy, Tim

104

57

45

44

18

15

53

2 2 Kankanam-Pathirage, Lukas(13

3

& Schuckart, Silvio
2 Emmering, Paul
2 Mergenthaler, Jakob
2 Bep, Christopher
2 Mergenthaler, Simon

2 El Osrouti, Jan

11

99

77

99

17

Teamstatistik

2 0
1 0
6 1
2 1
5 0
1 0

Spielerstatistik

Team

) Torpedo Ladenburg

) Torpedo Ladenburg

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

\) Torpedo Ladenburg

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

=ZL Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

@ Ruhr Rollers Essen

1

=i Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

9

10

10

36

32

37

20

11

26

mw WechselEIN WechselAUS

37
21

11

26
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

L Bohlal, Khalid
L Dinc, Durmus
A Steiner, Sandra
2 Aksu, Jessica
2 Alizade, Armir
& Khan, Wahid

& Bussmann, Kai
& Schiitz, Anna
2 Hill, Roman

2 Hoffmann, lan
2 Wolfram, Robert
2 Diehl, Jorg

2 Bayerl, Nico

2 Mench, Thomas
L Lobanow, Vadim
& Schmitz, Rainer
L Stettin, Hannes
2 Schuckart, Bruno Emil
2 Seniak, Szymon
& Schenk, Angelika
& Wahlich, Markus

2 Kaliga, Johannes

16

21

13

20

11

22

12

23

22

91

41

12

20

31

18

11

== Flash Tigers
@ Ruhr Rollers Essen

% Ballbusters Wiirzburg

9 Torpedo Ladenburg
Ruhr Rollers Essen
Ruhr Rollers Essen

Flash Tigers

Ruhr Rollers Essen
Ruhr Rollers Essen
- Ballbusters Wiirzburg

&
&
&
&
Nording Bulls Lalendorf
&
&
3

Y Torpedo Ladenburg

%- Ballbusters Wiirzburg

zZi Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

“4 Ballbusters Wiirzburg

== Flash Tigers

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

@ Ruhr Rollers Essen
%’ Ballbusters Wiirzburg

Torpedo Ladenburg

=i Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

13

13

—_
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2 Fedder, Sebastian

2 Martenka, Till
2 Dyringer, Lars

2 Durguti, Ellton

2 Kolvenbach, Dennis

2 Stlimann, Sebastian

2 Zegla, Christian
L Hohfeld, Lukasz
2 Diehl, Olga

& Goltz, Noah

2 Thiel, Benjamin
2 Gonen, Caner
2 Hilbert, Tom
L Miiller, Andreas
L Bauer, Richard
L Kirsch, Linda
L Hense, Andreas
L Seubert, Robin
L Falk, Stefan

2L Robies, Nia

2 Wwendel, Christoph

2 Prochner, Steffen

16

20

14

28

23

15

31

16

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin
Ruhr Rollers Essen

Ruhr Rollers Essen

Flash Tigers

Flash Tigers

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

Ly Torpedo Ladenburg

Y Torpedo Ladenburg

Ve Ballbusters Wiirzburg

== Flash Tigers

Ballbusters Wiirzburg
Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin
Flash Tigers

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

9 Torpedo Ladenburg

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

* Ballbusters Wiirzburg

* Ballbusters Wiirzburg

) Torpedo Ladenburg

- Ballbusters Wiirzburg

Nording Bulls Lalendorf
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

2 Wendel, Julian
L Smith, Alexander
L Frasz, Devin

2 Huber, Marco

2 Schwarz, Valentin
L Krause, Silvio

L Till, Matthias

L Bialasik, Martin
& Brambach. Marcel
2 Brosel, Daniel

& Bohm, Melanie
2 Derksen, Jana
L Dziuba, Alexander
L Halte, Stefan

L Hohne, Richard
L ittenbach, Paul
L Kalthoff, Peter
2 Klingenberg, Nick
L Kiittermann, Jan
& Kuhnt, Sebastian
2 Nagel, Karolin

2 Sallami, Abu

18

15

30

89

24

24

19

18

26

27

14

21

12

18

19

11

12

17

% Ballbusters Wiirzburg

=i Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

X)) Torpedo Ladenburg
{:) Torpedo Ladenburg

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

%’ Ballbusters Wiirzburg

®

Ruhr Rollers Essen
Flash Tigers

Nording Bulls Lalendorf
Nording Bulls Lalendorf

Y Torpedo Ladenburg

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

@ K

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin
Flash Tigers
Ruhr Rollers Essen

Nording Bulls Lalendorf

&
&

Ruhr Rollers Essen

Rocky Rolling Wheels Berlin

¢y Torpedo Ladenburg

o= Flash Tigers
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75 X Sanger, Jeremie 21 == Flash Tigers 0 0 0
Spieltermine
Hinrunde
# Spielort Spielpaarung Ergebnisse Halbzeitstar
Nording
1. . Okt 2023-10:00 Uhr  Giistrow Bulls - Flash Tigers 8:2 6:0
Lalendorf
2. _Okt2023-10:50 Uhr  Giistrow  RUNr Rollers @ iz Ballbusters 9:0 5:0
Essen == Wirzburg
3. 7.0kt2023-11:40 Uhr  Giistrow Rocky Rolling -, . gz Torpedo 4:13 0:7
Wheels Berlin Ladenburg
Nording Ballbust
4. 7.0kt2023-12:30 Uhr  Giistrow Bulls & - % alibusters 13:0 8:0
= Wirzburg
Lalendorf
5. 7.0kt2023-13:20 Uhr  Giistrow Torpedo e _ _ Flash Tigers 8:0 6:0
Ladenburg
. . Ruhr Rollers .- Rocky Rolling .
6. . Okt 2023 -14:10 Uhr  Giistrow - 2 1:0
Essen @ “= Wheels Berlin
7. 7.0kt2023-15:00 Uhr  Giistrow Nording Bulls g=, _ v Torpedo 2:6 2:2

Lalendorf -’ Ladenburg
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Rocky

: . Rolling -5~ _ .~ Ballbusters . .
8.  7.0kt2023-15:50 Uhr Giistrow E=O- %y 0C 7:1 6:0
Wheels = Wiirzburg
Berlin
9.  7.0kt2023-1640Uhr Gistow ~ RuhrRollers ® - Flash Tigers 10:3 4:1
Essen
Nording Rockv Rolli
0. 7.0kt2023-17:30 Uhr  Giistrow Bulls ) - z=x 1P 09 923 3:0
Wheels Berlin
Lalendorf

11, 4. Mai2024-10:00 Unr | UNgershe- Ballbusters .- = Torpedo 0:13 0:10
im Wiirzburg = ¥ Ladenburg
, Thiingershe-  Rocky Rolling .. . . .
12, 4. Mai 2024 - 10:50 Uhr . E - 5:6 3:3
Im Wheels Berlin = = 7 Flash Tigers

. : Nording
13, 4.Mai2024-11:40 Unr UngerShe Bulls - EUherlers 10: 4 5:0
Lalendorf Ssen
14, 4. Mai2024-12:30 upr 1Ungershe-  Ballbusters 7 Flash Tigers 2:0 1:0
Wiirzburg -
15, 4 Mai2024-13:20 Upr |Ungershe- Ruhr Rollers IR Torpedo 0:14 0:13
Essen <" Ladenburg

Riickrunde

# Spielort Spielpaarung Ergebnisse Halbzeitste
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Nording

, Thiingershe-  Rocky Rolling
16. 4. Mai2024-14:10 Uhr _ X - 5:7
im Wheels Berlin E:Itsndorf
17. 4 Mai2024-15:00Uhr | Tungershe- Ballbusters 3 - Ruhr Rollers 5:0
Im Wiirzburg - Essen
) _ Thiingershe- . - Torpedo .
18.  4.Mai2024-15:50 Uhr . Flash Tigers == - €3 2:12
im </ Ladenburg
: Thiingershe- Ruhr Rollers Nording
19. 4. Mai 2024 - 16:40 Uhr . & - Bulls 2:8
im Essen
Lalendorf
20. 4 Mai2024-17:30 Upr | TUngershe- Ballbusters -, _ . RockyRoling 7.5
g Wiirzburg - Wheels Berlin
21, 29.Jun 2024-10:00 Uhr Heidelberg Torpedo g . Ruhr Rollers 14: 4
Ladenburg Essen
Rocky
22, 29.Jun 2024-10:50 Uhr Heidelberg Flash Tigers omm - ZEi 5\,‘?1"'“? 1:5
eels
Berlin
23. 29. Jun 2024 Heidelberg Ba".I?USters *‘%m - N Nording Bulls 3:0
Wiirzburg = - Lalendorf
@ entfallen
24. 29 Jun2024-16:00 Uhr Heidelberg Torpedo ggg . .. RockyRolling  q9.3
Ladenburg Wheels Berlin
25, 29.Jun2024-12:30 Uhr Heidelberg Flash Tigers o= - Ruhr Rollers 5. ¢

= Essen
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Torpedo g

26.  29.Jun2024-11:40 Uhr Heidelberg s Ballbusters 14 : 4:0
Ladenburg = Wirzburg
27. 29. Jun 2024 Heidelberg  Flash Tigers o= - Nording Bulls (3¢
“~’ Lalendorf
@ entfallen
28.  20.Jun2024-1415Uhr Heidelberg ~ ROCKyRolling .- o RuhrRollers 5.¢ 2:4
Wheels Berlin = Essen
. . Ballbusters . .
29.  29.Jun 2024-15:00 Uhr Heidelber cmmm - E 2:0 0:0
9 Flash Tigers 2 Wiirzburg
30. 29. Jun 2024 Heidelberg Torpedo g . D Nording Bulls 3. g
Ladenburg “~ Lalendorf

@® entfallen
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